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Keys (Parkhill) Middle Sc
. Adair Junior High

. Sequoyah-Claremore MS =
. Mingo Valley MS =

Adair Cross Country Meet - Rocklahoma Run
Pryor, OK - October 1, 2024

kkkkkkdkkk JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE itk

Jay Middle School

. Checotah Middle School
Cascia Hall Middle School
Kellyville Middle School
. Vinita Junior High =
. Dove School of Discovery

Place TmP1l No.

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19

827
965

14
103
749
964

32

33
721

31
524
714
566
535
720
783

29
781

Overall Junior High Girls 1 Mile Results

Emeri Welker
Raiden Kuehn
Caytee Cutbirth
Paityn Callahan
Avery Hubler
Kristen Holt
Kenzlee Starr
Ryiah Mattox
Camila Bendana
Morgan Jackson,
Celeste Watts
Taleiya Chew
Myka Hutson

Emma Gifford
Tayen James,
Kember Mcguire
Kyleigh Hensley
Alyssa Graves
Clarissah Graves
Maloree Christie
Alexa Esrtrada
Lucy Doyle

Layla Rackleff
Kalleigh York
Maggie Stallings
Lacey Cheek
Destiny Hundley
Meredith Chaney
Brylee Davis

72

76

91
115
118
132
139
171
208
242

Keys (Parkhill)
Oklahoma Union

Checotah Middle
Oklahoma Union

Chelsea Junior

Sequoyah-Clarem
Keys (Parkhill)
Hilldale 3Junior
Cascia Hall Mid
Jay Middle Scho
Mingo Valley MS
Oklahoma Union

Oktaha Junior H
Mingo Valley MS
Jay Middle Scho
Kellyville Midd
Oktaha Junior H
Adair Junior Hi
Adair Junior Hi
Kansas Middle S
Adair Junior Hi
Cascia Hall Mid
Justus-Tiawah -
Checotah Middle
Cascia Hall Mid
Kansas Middle S
Keys (Parkhill)
Adair Junior Hi
Keys (Parkhill)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53

43
847
873
876

30
890
887
937
750
660
550

17
901
638
786
948
115
933

15
712
575
113
105

98
719
585

19

116
782
558
587
639
619
747
746
934

13
563
751
621
752
935
698
527

531
100
101

90

Paisley Sherwood
Hadley Hiner
Penelope Duran
Aubrey Goodman
Brinley Chitwood
Kashlyn Rice
Anastasia Payne
Yazmine Onate
Jenna Peterson
Isabella Bonifield
Gracie Andrews
Jayme Pennington
Taylin Wood

Mia Bolden
Elizabeth Philpott
Nevaeh Barnard
Gracie Wolf,
Allye Hayes
Kayleigh Keeney
Madison Lang
Hailey Hammonds
Shaylee Tanner,
Kylie King,
Dalanagi Smoke,
Willow Billey
Sarah Stamps

Emma Williams
222222227

Jezalyn Xiong,
Mesa Deem
Layla Epley

Diamond Thornsboroug

Mya Burton
Eleanor Darr
Paisley Hampton
Caroline Cummings
Hanley Heflin
Violet Elliott
Mesa Ringle
Emily Wagenblatt
Yanell Garza
Wrynne Wilson
Paisley Heflin
Allie Conger
Sofia Keith
Kaylee Perry
Olivia Mccoy
Karson Barbee,
Devin Bearpaw,
Abbi angtha,

Porter (MS) Con
Porter (MS) Con
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Adair Junior Hi
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Vinita Junior H
Kellyville Midd
Fairland Middle
Checotah Middle
Mingo Valley MS
Sequoyah-Clarem
Dove School of

Keys (Parkhill)
Hilldale Junior
Jay Middle Scho
Vinita Junior H
Mingo Valley MS
Justus-Tiawah -
Chelsea Junior

Jay Middle Scho
Jay Middle Scho
Jay Middle Scho
Kansas Middle S
Chouteau Middle
Mingo Valley MS

Jay Middle Scho
Keys (Parkhill)
Checotah Middle
Chouteau Middle
Dove School of
Commerce Junior
Kellyville Midd
Kellyville Midd
Vinita Junior H
Mingo Valley MS
Checotah Middle
Kellyville Midd
Commerce Junior
Kellyville Midd
Vinita Junior H
Inola Middle Sc
Cascia Hall Mid
Dove School of
Cascia Hall Mid
Jay Middle Scho
Jay Middle Scho
Jay Middle Scho
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141
142
142
:45
:48
:53
:55
;10
110
:11
:12
:15
;18
122
124
126
127
:29
:31
:32
:33
:34
:36
:43
:43
:45
146
:50
:50
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:53
:55
:56
:58
:59
:59
:59
.01
102
:03
105
105
106
107
:11
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141
142
142
:45
:48
:53
:55
:10
:10
:11
:12
:15
:18
122
124
126
127
:29
:31
:32
:33
:34
:36
:43
:43
:45
:46
:50
:50
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:53
:55
:56
:58
:59
:59
:59
:01
102
:03
:05
105
106
107
:11



80 112 Danilynn Swepston, Jay Middle Scho 9:16 9:16
81 108 Gracie Sanders, Jay Middle Scho 9:20 9:20
82 696 Cashlyn Blanchett Inola Middle Sc 9:21 9:21
83 701 Kaiden Kerr Inola Middle Sc 9:23 9:23
84 713 Camille Miller Justus-Tiawah - 9:29 9:29
85 104 Khloe King, Jay Middle Scho 9:31 9:31
86 54 551 Aliyah Campbell Checotah Middle 9:33 9:33
87 96 Kadence Rutherford, 3Jay Middle Scho 9:34 9:34
88 658 Mahala Blalock Fairland Middle 9:35 9:35
89 93 Layla Leaf, Jay Middle Scho 9:39 9:39
90 55 939 Paxtyn Sprague Vinita Junior H 9:52 9:52
91 56 780 Leann Davey Keys (Parkhill) 9:56 9:56
92 94 Elle McNette, Jay Middle Scho 10:08 10:08
93 92 Kinley Kirby, Jay Middle Scho 10:13 10:13
94 117 Yuna Yang, Jay Middle Scho 10:19 10:19
95 114 Cruxley Williams, Jay Middle Scho 10:26 10:26
96 57 938 Aaliyah Ramsey Vinita Junior H 10:29 10:29
97 107 Tylee Mason, Jay Middle Scho 10:33 10:33
98 629 Maria Martin Commerce Junior  10:35 10:35
99 58 641 Galilea Gomez Dove School of 10:41 10:41
1006 59 748 Jess Horath Kellyville Midd 10:49 10:49
101 106 Paulina Lopez, Jay Middle Scho 10:57 10:57
102 60 640 Alanis Gomez Dove School of 11:01 11:01
103 97 Ana Smith, Jay Middle Scho 11:44 11:44
104 11 Andrea Chaparro Commerce Junior 12:13 12:13
105 61 880 Micah Hattoy Sequoyah-Clarem  12:15 12:15
106 99 Ashlynn Wilkerson, Jay Middle Scho 12:24 12:24
107 745 Glynis Cook Kellyville Midd 12:30 12:30
108 95 Racee Rowley, Jay Middle Scho 12:36 12:36
109 62 2 Martin Piper Dove School of 12:37 12:37
1106 63 4 Savana McClain Dove School of 12:53 12:53

[

Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com

1. Pryor Junior High = 59
2. Sequoyah-Claremore MS = 83
3. Cascia Hall Middle School = 95
4. Fairland Middle School = 123
5. Jay Middle School 133
6. Checotah Middle School = 136
7. Oktaha Junior High = 175
8. Oklahoma Union Junior Hig = 178
9. Keys (Parkhill) Middle Sc = 224
0. Inola Middle School = 251
1. Justus-Tiawah - ORES (1) = 272



Place TmP1l No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Overall Junior High Boys 1 Mile Results

Carter Grass,
Shane Hill
Kayson Graham
Hunter Madding
Owen Lush

Kyler Flud
Sebastian Ramero
Hudson Rohr
Yosvani Rueda
Jackson Schertz
Urban Fairchilds
Cohl Sortore
Keigan Smoke
Christian Buzzard,
Cullen Priest
Hayden Thueson
Carter Cowan
Thomas Butchko
Robert Reed
Isaac Chavoya
Keiran Arango
Isaac Torkleson
Anthony Montilepre
Tyson Hanna,

Eli Crenshaw
Nolan Evans

Theo Paul

Luke Ross

Mason Alexander
Grayson Jennings
Carson Brownell
Ryder Craig
Mason Collins
Carson Morris
Holton Grace
Aiden Romero
Samuel Donohue
Tenny Scott
Roman Steele
Zachary Richford
Daley Lauinger
Canyon Bigfeather
Callen Foster
Bishop Zepeda
Jaxon Bonifield
Jate Sims

School

Jay Middle Scho
Oklahoma Union

Pryor Junior Hi
Checotah Middle
Cascia Hall Mid
Fairland Middle
Kansas Middle S
Pryor Junior Hi
Pryor Junior Hi
Fairland Middle
Checotah Middle
Sequoyah-Clarem
Justus-Tiawah -
Jay Middle Scho
Sequoyah-Clarem
Inola Middle Sc
Sequoyah-Clarem
Cascia Hall Mid
Sequoyah-Clarem
Pryor Junior Hi
Oktaha Junior H
Cascia Hall Mid
Pryor Junior Hi
Jay Middle Scho
Claremore Chris
Hilldale 3Junior
Sequoyah-Clarem
Cascia Hall Mid
Oktaha Junior H
Cascia Hall Mid
Keys (Parkhill)
Fairland Middle
Checotah Middle
Oklahoma Union

Oktaha Junior H
Kansas Middle S
Cascia Hall Mid
Oktaha Junior H
Chouteau Middle
Pryor Junior Hi
Cascia Hall Mid
Keys (Parkhill)
Sequoyah-Clarem
Fairland Middle
Fairland Middle
Inola Middle Sc
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58

59
60

61

62
63
64

65
66

67

532
777
838
710
564
722
635
132
565
561
833
120
976
128
828
126
537
134
872
825
836
119
951
630

784

779
774
522
950
900
122
778
642
133
661
961
699
891
129
643
832
131
702
704
869
697
590

Parker Reid
Clayton Clenney
Eli Wattenbarger
Ayden Edwards
Jacob Stith
Christpher Hinzo
Cecil Stayton
Camron Rogers,
Aiden Tayde
Kayley Jones
Daren Keath
Hunter Haynes,
Zion Rogers
Andy Enloe,
Carson Collier
Maki Buzzard,
Collin Walters
Collin Young,
Logan Davis
Corbin Burwell
Tripp Nolte
Bradley Haynes,
Weston Johnson
Isaak Palmer
Sam Cook

Max Kinney
222222227

Finn Coons
Kingston Bonham
Ford Colvert
Kaiser Grey
Holden Weeks
Easton Spence,
Hoyt Collins
Joe Jones

Webb Weaver,
Ridley Bro
Deklan Bible
Johnny Deboer
Gunr Ridgway
Hunter Farley,
Shaham Khokhar
Cooper Hill
Emry Hill,
Slayde Shoemaker
Caden Stucks
Jordan Cooper
Dillon Cantrell
Easton Miracle
Aaron Horak

Cascia Hall Mid
Keys (Parkhill)
Oklahoma Union

Justus-Tiawah -
Checotah Middle
Kansas Middle S
Commerce Junior
Jay Middle Scho
Checotah Middle
Checotah Middle
Oklahoma Union

Jay Middle Scho
Pryor Junior Hi
Jay Middle Scho
Oklahoma Union

Jay Middle Scho
Cascia Hall Mid
Jay Middle Scho
Sequoyah-Clarem
Oklahoma Union

Oklahoma Union

Jay Middle Scho
Hilldale 3Junior
Commerce Junior
Mingo Valley MS
Keys (Parkhill)

Keys (Parkhill)
Keys (Parkhill)
Cascia Hall Mid
Hilldale 3Junior
Sequoyah-Clarem
Jay Middle Scho
Keys (Parkhill)
Dove School of

Jay Middle Scho
Fairland Middle
Oktaha Junior H
Inola Middle Sc
Sequoyah-Clarem
Jay Middle Scho
Dove School of

Oklahoma Union

Jay Middle Scho
Inola Middle Sc
Inola Middle Sc
Sequoyah-Clarem
Inola Middle Sc
Claremore Chris
Mingo Valley MS
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.57
:58
:59
100
101
:01
105
106
106
109
;10
:10
112
114
116
:16
;21
:21
:23
124
126
:29
:29
:33
:34
:35
:36
:36
:37
:39
141
141
:43
:43
:49
:49
:50
:54
:55
:55
100
:01
102
103
;04
104
;04
104
.08
109
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:57
:58
:59
100
:01
:01
105
106
106
109
110
:10
:12
214
:16
:16
:21
:21
:23
124
126
:29
:29
:33
:34
:35
:36
:36
:37
:39
141
141
:43
:43
:49
:49
:50
:54
:55
:55
100
:01
102
:03
104
104
104
104
.08
109



97 68 671 Andrew Jenson Fairland Middle 8:09 8:09
98 681 Brady Stepp Fairland Middle 8:15 8:15
99 69 552 Cash Carter Checotah Middle 8:16 8:16
100 718 Beckett Aikens Kansas Middle S 8:17 8:17
101 883 Chace Munoz Sequoyah-Clarem 8:19 8:19
102 970 Ryder Morgan Pryor Junior Hi 8:20 8:20
103 680 Mickey Stanton Fairland Middle 8:22 8:22
104 70 700 Oscar Humphrey Inola Middle Sc 8:23 8:23
105 894 Mason Scott Sequoyah-Clarem 8:28 8:28
106 8 James Holsey Mingo Valley MS 8:28 8:28
107 10 Paul Rothrock Mingo Valley MS 8:29 8:29
108 866 Chandler Armstrong  Sequoyah-Clarem 8:35 8:35
109 903 Kashen Young Sequoyah-Clarem 8:38 8:38
110 677 Brock Looper Fairland Middle 8:38 8:38
111 867 Caleb Bowman Sequoyah-Clarem 8:50 8:50
112 665 Landon Evans Fairland Middle 8:50 8:50
113 966 Isaac Cole Pryor Junior Hi 8:55 8:55
114 885 Aiden Pattison Sequoyah-Clarem 8:59 8:59
115 54 Andres Newcomb. Jay High School 9:08 9:08
116 71 711 Rhett Gilmore Justus-Tiawah - 9:09 9:09
117 673 Kason Kline Fairland Middle 9:09 9:09
118 879 Jay Guzman Sequoyah-Clarem 9:10 9:10
119 663 Bentlee Dunkel Fairland Middle 9:10 9:10
120 72 709 Jackson Dierks Justus-Tiawah - 9:10 9:10
121 978 Marcus Scott Pryor Junior Hi 9:13 9:13
122 902 Jeremiah Woods Sequoyah-Clarem 9:13 9:13
123 670 Jace Hulsey Fairland Middle 9:15 9:15
124 627 Conrad Harter Commerce Junior 9:15 9:15
125 657 Briar Arnold Fairland Middle 9:16 9:16
126 73 707 Malahkye Clem Justus-Tiawah - 9:17 9:17
127 788 Brayden Thompson Keys (Parkhill) 9:32 9:32
128 583 Xavier Kenyon Chouteau Middle 9:43 9:43
129 975 Adrian Rogers Pryor Junior Hi 10:13 10:13
130 574 Braydon Anderson Chelsea Junior 10:40 10:40
131 121 Ruben Valle, Jay Middle Scho 10:41 10:41
132 898 Alejandro Tinoco Sequoyah-Clarem 10:42 10:42
133 74 715 Traijan Smoke Justus-Tiawah - 11:18 11:18
134 972 Max Charqueno Pryor Junior Hi 12:12 12:12
135 584 Jonathan Mcmurrian  Chouteau Middle 13:04 13:04
136 582 Remington Jensen Chouteau Middle 13:41 13:41

Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com

Krkkkkkk*k** HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2A, 3A, 4A - 2 Mile TEAM SCORE *¥kdkkkokk*

1. Jay High School = 67
2. Keys (Parkhill) High Scho = 73
3. Adair High School = 99
4. Vinita High School = 127



. Chelsea High School

. Commerce High School
. Checotah High School
. Morrison High School
. Verdigris High School
. Colcord
Locust Grove High School
. Kellyville High School

. Cascia Hall High School
. Haskell High School

Overall 2A/3A/4A High School Girls 2 Mile Results

Place TmP1l No.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

542
541
814
610
772
759
929
813

36
571

58
798

39
568
768
796
137

60

56
742
573
570
136
770

41
790

Abby Gourd

Miley Holt

Mia McElwee,
Lauren Fraley
Lacy Brough
Makenna Goemmer
Peyton Cowan
Aliviah Stricker
Addie Dingsor,
Ruthy Folkner
Ruby Folkner
Sawyer Jackson
Rosalinda Morales
Adali Welker
Elizabeth Holland
Haiden Smoke
Lauryn Jackson
Callie Bryant
Natalie Lopez
Keegan Cooper,
Justina Bondeson
Allyson Lyons
Maddie Hillburn
Hunter Shelley
Morgan Ross
Allie Jones
Kiley Kindly,
Kaydee Buzzard,
Eithne Weihl
Bryonna Wisdom
Avery Lawhorn

V Barajas

Riley Thomas
Kealey Sanders
Madison Collier

130
133
169
207
232
239
265
331
345
410

Porter (HS) Con
Oktaha High Sch
Jay High School
Vinita High Sch
Commerce High S
Oklahoma Union

Adair High Scho
Keys (Parkhill)
Jay High School
Checotah High S
Checotah High S
Oklahoma Union

Commerce High S
Keys (Parkhill)
Keys (Parkhill)
Vinita High Sch
Oklahoma Union

Adair High Scho
Chelsea High Sc
Jay High School
Morrison High S
Adair High Scho
Chelsea High Sc
Keys (Parkhill)
Locust Grove Hi
Colcord

Jay High School
Jay High School
Kellyville High
Chelsea High Sc
Chelsea High Sc
Colcord

Keys (Parkhill)
Adair High Scho
Locust Grove Hi
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64

65
66

916
958

55
927
912
930

35

38
611
595
806
546
754

51
614
924
763
567
815
801
913
803
569
915
804
138
941
539
940
931
597
548
805

62
758
797
601
923
135

66
926
863
855

57
577
509
608
844
799
914

Hannah Ross
Mia Scott
Kalynn Burton,

Caydence Livingston

Harper Davidson
Preslee Sprague
Jacey Birkrnfeld
Reagan Langley
Esmeralda Morales
Eva Deitrick

Lucia Sanchezgarcia

Alannah Madding
Gabriella Ballard
Darkniz Williams,
Emilia Prado
Ayla Hency

Wakia James
Dolly Anderson
Kinley Langworthy
Emma Haken
Gabrielle Garza
Blakely Laird
Jewell Hubler
Leonor Palacios
Aiden Rossander
Naveah Stines
Ava Ford

Logan Dowdy
Gabby Dover
Brooklyn Taylor
Joylin Fuentes
Rachel Stauffer
Kinsley Sammons
Peyton Stump,
Kendal Garr
Isabella Williams
Chrysanna Harter
Sara Hency
Sarahi Villegas
Kayla Greer,
Kacie Lawellin
Haillie Washom
Shylla Hattaway
Jaydence Clinton,
Cienna Martinez
Adi Pemberton
Ryleigh Luttrell
Makaela Hitchye
Kelly Childress
Anniston Moseley

Verdigris High
Oktaha High Sch
Jay High School
Vinita High Sch
Verdigris High
Vinita High Sch
Adair High Scho
Adair High Scho
Commerce High S
Commerce High S
Morrison High S
Checotah High S
Keys (Parkhill)
Jay High School
Commerce High S
Vinita High Sch
Keys (Parkhill)
Chelsea High Sc
Oklahoma Union
Morrison High S
Verdigris High
Morrison High S
Chelsea High Sc
Verdigris High
Morrison High S
Colcord
Hilldale High S
Checotah High S
Hilldale High S
Vinita High Sch
Commerce High S
Checotah High S
Morrison High S
Jay High School
Keys (Parkhill)
Locust Grove Hi
Commerce High S
Vinita High Sch
Colcord

Jay High School
Vinita High Sch
Sequoyah-Clarem
Sequoyah-Clarem
Jay High School
Chouteau - Mazi
Cascia Hall Hig
Commerce High S
Porter (HS) Con
Morrison High S
Verdigris High

:32
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14:
14:
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14:
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43
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46
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00
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:16
:21
:21
122
122
:23
:23
124
:25
127
:28
:29
:30
:31
:33
:34
:35
:35
:36
:36
:37
:38
:39
:39
140
141
142
143
144
:45
:46
147
147
:49
:51
:52
:53
:53
:55
:59
:59
100
:01
:05
105
107
107
:08
.08
109



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

917
846
616
511
732
506
502
757
512
762
736
139
510
792
849
925
689
922
921
602
507
808
756
793
599
744
503
605
687
683

50
760
615
918
685
761
516
800
645

49
739

28
514
513
684
651
943
809
592
807

Rylee Stratton
Jennifer Ledezma
Katelyn Tunks
Jade Schneider
Lillian Fairson
Zoe Gingerich
CoCo Chebny
Brynn Fowler
Alexis Scott
Takwaki James
Ariannah Lewis
Chloe Barajas
Lily Phelps
Graisyn Floyd
Cora Davis

Zoey Hood
Deanie Stafford
Makenzie Haire

Melany GonzalesPache

Sophia Highley
Leah Keating
Elina Tubele
Brooklyn Carter
Molly Hubbard
Yanell Gonzalez
Natalie Woods
Brynn Colvert
Jorja Johnson

Caralina Richards

Ava Adams
Jasmine Simmons,
Gillian Howe
Kaylee Stevenson
Lucie Tomaskova
Anna Mollenberg
Chante James
Sydney Walters
Ashley Diaz
Rissa Blalock
Mckinli Neconie,
Annie Slater
Hosanna Lebassi
Marin Smith

Emma Smith
Caris Carter
Madison Landon
Jaylee Newton
Serenity Zimmer
Anya Barnstead
Nelia Schroetter

Verdigris High

Porter (HS) Con
Commerce High S
Cascia Hall Hig
Kellyville High
Cascia Hall Hig
Cascia Hall Hig
Keys (Parkhill)
Cascia Hall Hig
Keys (Parkhill)
Kellyville High
Colcord

Cascia Hall Hig
Locust Grove Hi
Sequoyah-Clarem
Vinita High Sch
Haskell High Sc
Vinita High Sch
Vinita High Sch
Commerce High S
Cascia Hall Hig
Morrison High S
Keys (Parkhill)
Locust Grove Hi
Commerce High S
Kellyville High
Cascia Hall Hig
Commerce High S
Haskell High Sc
Haskell High Sc
Jay High School
Keys (Parkhill)
Commerce High S
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136 942 Megan George Hilldale High S 22:13 11:07
Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com



